GRAND PRIX WMOZP 2007-2008 — | RUNDA

Warszawa, 8.3.2022

Konkurencja 11
08.03.2022 - 11:10

Chtopcéw, 100m zmienny

14 - 15 lat
Lista startowa

Serial z 10

2 SWISTAK-PONIATOWSKI, Stanistaw
3 STEFANYSHYN, Viodymyr
4 TRZESNIOWSKI, Tymoteusz

Seria2z10

2 BARTLOMIEJCZYK, Ignacy
3 OSINSKI, Aleksander

4 KWAPIS, Marcel

5 SROKA, Maciej

Seria3z10

1 KEPKIEWICZ, Szymon
2 KRYSIAK, Maciej

3 JABLONSKI, Jakub

4 URBANSKI, Maciej

5 CHMIELEWSKI, Jan

6 BURCZYNSKI, Jakub

Seria4z10

1 BOREK, Mateusz

2 KUBICKI, Leonard

3 OSAK, Jan

4 WIELECHOWSKI, Maksymilian

5 WERTENSTEIN-ZULAWSKI, Juliusz
6 SKARZYNSKI, Mikotaj

Seria5z10

1 KAMINSKI, Marcel

2 LUKASZEWSKI, Mateusz
3 CIURA, Robert

4 MACIEJEWSKI, Franciszek
5 PLUCIENNIK, Filip

6 OLEDZKI, Daniel

Seria6z10

1 GOMULKA, Franciszek
2 MIELCZAREK, Maciej

3 PERL, Piotr

4 MAJEWSKI, Szymon

5 RAPCZEWSKI, Mateusz
6 PATUCHA, Stanistaw

Seria7 z 10

1 NOWOSINSKI, Krzysztof
2 KANIEWSKI, Dominik

3 TRAUTZEL, Maksymilian
4 GNIADO, Maciej

5 ZIOLECKI, Beniamin

6 DABROWSKI, Adam

Rok ur.
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UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wiochy
Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkéw

Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wiochy
UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wiochy

UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkéw

Uks ,,Pingwiny"

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wtochy
UKS Zoliborz

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkéw

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkéw

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Witochy
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkéw

UKS Swim Team Wilanéw

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Zoliborz

Uks ,,Pingwiny"

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkéw
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS H20 Warszawa

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

UKS 307 Warszawa

2585

2555

2895555

1:17.39
1:15.69
1:15.28
1:15.32
1:16.65
1:18.17

1:13.12
1:12.44
1:10.63
1:12.13
1:12.92
1:14.18

1:10.43
1:10.18
1:09.53
1:09.97
1:10.23
1:10.46

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268
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GRAND PRIX WMOZP 2007-2008 — | RUNDA
Warszawa, 8.3.2022

Konkurencja 11, Chtopcéw, 100m zmienny

Seria8z10

1 KULESZA, Jakub

2 AFTYKA, Barttomiej

3 MELEROWICZ, Jan

4 CHLIPALA, Jan

5 OBLUSKI, Aleksander

6 DOBRYJANOWICZ, Michat

Seria9z10

1 TOBIASZ, Kacper

2 EROMIN, Jan

3 GARWULEWSKI, Barttomiej
4 OSOBKA-MORAWSKI, Eryk
5 KOLUCH, Franciszek

6 KAZANOWSKI, Dominik

Seria10z 10

1 ZGODA, Szymon

2 STEFANSKI, Leon

3 SHYPIN, Aliaksandr
4 WOJCIAK, Oliwier

5 PIOTROWSKI, Kacper
6 WILDNER, Arkadiusz
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Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 1:08.26
UKS 307 Warszawa 1:07.75
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:07.38
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:07.40
Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 1:07.79
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:08.45
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:06.82
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 1:05.62
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:04.13
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 1:04.37
UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkéw 1:05.87
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:07.08
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa 1:03.99
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:02.83
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:01.35
UKS "V" Lomianki 1:01.55
UKS Manta Warszawa Wtochy 1:03.69
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:04.03

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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